EIR DISCLOSURE LOG SEP 20

Number

958

959

960

961

962

963
964
965
966

967

968

Data Requested

Claims/Planning Permission Awards

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

Gas Investment

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

email

email

email

email

email

email
email
email
email

email

email

Working Notes
Days to
Complete

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
48 redeployed or working from home covid
5
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Information Not Held



969

970

971
972

973
974
975

976
977

978

979

980
981
982

983

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Environmental Impact Assessment and Highways
Agency Assessment

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

Central Heating in properties

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Copy Lease RVBC and Langho Football Club

email

email

email
email

email
email
email

email
email

email

email

email
email
email

email
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REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
25 redeployed or working from home covid
0

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
24 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
23 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
23 redeployed or working from home covid
20
20

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
25 redeployed or working from home covid
0



984
985

986
987

988

989

990

991

993
994

995

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con 29 Question 3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Flytipping 2017 - 2020

email
email

email
email

email

email

email

email

email
email

email

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
24 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
24 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
23 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
22 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
22 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
24 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
23 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
23 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
22 redeployed or working from home covid

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being
22 redeployed or working from home covid
2



